The Islamia University of Bahawalpur

University Online: www.iub.edu.pk

Expression of Interest

A purpose-built building comprising of covered area of at-least 15,000 sq. ft. and open area of at-least 02 kanals is required on rent basis to establish temporary sub-campus of the Islamia University of Bahawalpur at Ahmadpur East.

The rental contract will be valid for 2 years initially and can be extended further on mutual consent of both the parties. The rental contract will be made according to Rental Property Rules and the Punjab Rented Premises Act 2009. Terms and Conditions will be applicable according to PPRA Rules and all governmental taxes will be deducted as per government rules on the payment of rent. Interested parties may obtain the Tender Documents containing detailed specifications, terms and conditions of the Rental Contract from the office of the Director Campus Ahmadpur East Abbasia Campus, the Islamia University of Bahawalpur during office hours on submission of written application and a copy of CNIC on payment of (nonrefundable fee) of RS.1000 through Bank Challan HBL in 14730000010403 or demand draft in the name of the Treasurer, The Islamia University of Bahawalpur. The bid security of Rs. 75,000 in form of demand draft in the name of the Treasurer, The Islamia University of Bahawalpur should be attached with the bid. The last date for submission of bid is on or before December 26, 2022 up to 3:00 p.m. The Opening time of bid will be at 3:30 p.m. on said date in presence of the bidders or their representative in the Office of Director Campus Ahmadpur East, the Islamia University of Bahawalpur, Abbasia Campus near University Chowk, Bahawalpur.

Note: The Islamia University of Bahawalpur reserves the right to accept or reject any one or all bids and cancel the bidding process prior to the acceptance of bid(s) according to PPRA Rules.



Director Ahmedpur Camus
The Islamia University of Bahawalpur
Abbasia Campus, Bahawalpur
Cell 03227200699

IPB-1095